 Fortinet Antenna Portfolio
Indoor and Outdoor Antennas
Available Models
SKU PATTERN GAIN LEADS APPLICATION
FANT-04ABGN-2504-O-R Omni 2.5 dBi (2.4 GHz) / 4 dBi (5 GHz) 4 RPSMA Indoor / Outdoor
FANT-04ABGN-0606-O-R Omni 6 dBi 4 RPSMA Indoor / Outdoor
FANT-04ABGN-0606-O-N Omni 6 dBi 4 N-Type Indoor / Outdoor
FANT-06ABGN-0606-O-R Omni 6 dBi 6 RPSMA Indoor / Outdoor

24
Fortinet Antenna Portfolio Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
Fortinet Antennas FANT-04ABGN-2504-O-R 2.4/5GHz 2.5/4dBi Wi-Fi Omni Micro Antenna with 4 RPSMA Connectors.
FANT-04ABGN-0606-O-R 2.4/5GHz 6dBi Wi-Fi Omni Antenna with 4 RPSMA Connectors.
FANT-04ABGN-0606-O-N 2.4/5GHz 6dBi Wi-Fi Omni Antenna with 4 N-Style Connectors.
FANT-06ABGN-0606-O-R 2.4/5GHz 6dBi Wi-Fi Omni Antenna with 6 RPSMA Connectors.
FANT-06ABGN-0606-O-N  2.4/5GHz 6dBi Wi-Fi Omni Antenna with 6 N-Type Connectors.
FANT-06ABGN-2504-O-R 2.4/5GHz 2.5/4 dBi Wi-Fi Omni Antenna with 6 RPSMA Connectors (Ceiling Mount).
FANT-04ABGN-0606-P-R 2.4/5GHz 6dBi Wi-Fi Patch (H:80/45/V:45/80) Antenna with 4 RPSMA Connectors.
FANT-04ABGN-1414-P-N 2.4/5GHz 14dBi Wi-Fi Patch (H:35/V:35) Antenna with 4 N-Style Connectors.
FANT-04ABGN-8065-P-N 2.4/5GHz 8/6.5dBi Wi-Fi Patch (H:60/65/V:65/70) Antenna with 4 N-Style Connectors.
FANT-08ABGN-1213-D-R 2.4/5 GHz 12/13 dBi Wi-Fi Directional Antenna (H:50/40/V:45/28) with 8 RPSMA Connectors.
FANT-06ACAX-8509-D-N 2.4/5 GHz 8.5/9 dBi Wi-Fi Directional Antenna with 6 N-Type Male Connectors.
FANT-10ACAX-1213-D-N 2.4/5 GHz 12/13 dBi Wi-Fi Directional Antenna with 10 N-Male Connector.
FANT-04BEAX-0606-P-R 2.4/5/6GHz 6dBi/6dBi/6dBi Wi-Fi Directional (H:65/55/55 V:60/60/60) Antenna with 4 RPSMA Connectors.
FANT-02ACAX-0505-D-N 2.4/5GHz 5dBi/5dBi Wi-Fi directional Sector Antenna with 2 N-Style Connectors.
FANT-02ACAX-0505-D-R 2.4/5GHz 5dBi/5dBi Wi-Fi directional Sector Antenna with 2 RPSMA Connectors.
FANT-02ACAX-0606-P-R 2.4/5GHz 6dBi/6dBi Wi-Fi Patch (H:40/40 V:40/40) Antenna with 2 RPSMA Connectors.
FANT-04ACAX-0505-D-R 2.4/5GHz 5dBi/5dBi Wi-Fi directional Sector Antenna with 4 RPSMA Connectors.
FANT-04ACAX-0606-D-R 2.4/5GHz 6dBi/6dBi Wi-Fi directional High gain Narrow Beam width Sector Antenna with 4 RPSMA Connectors.
Visit https://www.fortinet.com/resources/ordering-guides for related ordering guides.
25
Fortinet Antenna Portfolio Data Sheet